Form # P 04

DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK

CITY OF PORTLAND

Please Read Application And Notes, If Any, Attached

Permit Number: 040744

m or comparation spepting this permit shall comply with all ne and of the complex with a

of buildings and stratt res, and of the application on file in

This is to certify that	Tundra Associates/Unicco			
has permission to	Tenant fit-up			
AT 15 Lowell St			 . 067 J00101A	

m or constitution

provided that the person or persons, of the provisions of the Statutes of N the construction, maintenance and u this department.

Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.

ication inspec must' gi and wr n permis n procu e this t tina or t thereo be எosed-in. la d or o H R NOTICE IS REQUIRED.

A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this building or part thereof is occupied.

OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS

Fire Dept. AMM Health Dept. **Appeal Board** Other

DepartmentName

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD (

City of Portland Me	aine - Building or Use	Permit Annlication	Permit No:	Issue Date:	CBL:	
,	4101 Tel: (207) 874-8703		1 04 0744		067 J00101A	4
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:	-, (=0//0// 0//	Owner Address:	1	Phone:	
15 Lowell St			15 Lowell St		774-8277	
Business Name: Contractor Name			Contractor Address:		Phone	
Dusiness Name.	Unicco	•	7.1 Elm Street Suit	te 10Portland	6172935111	
Lessee/Buyer's Name	'hone:		Permit Type:		Zon	e:
			Alterations - Com	mercial	B	_2_
Past Use:	Proposed Use:		Permit Fee:	Cost of Work:	CEO District:	
Office	Office		\$156.00	\$14,548.00	3	
			FIRE DEPT:	Approved Denied INSP	Group: Type	-31 24
Proposed Project Description			1			
Tenant fit-up			Signature Signature Cliffy			
			PEDESTRIAN ACTIV	VITIES DISTRICT	(P.A.D.)	
			Action: Approve	ed Approved	w/Conditions Denie	ed
			Signature:	No. a mad	Date:	
Permit Taken By:	Date Applied For:			A 1	Date.	
iodinea	06/07/2004		Zoning .	Approval		
	ion does not preclude the	Special Zone or Revie	ws Zoning	g Appeal	Historic Preservation	on
	eeting applicable State and	Shoreland	☐ Variance		Not in District or La	andmar
	2. Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work.		Miscellan	Miscellaneous		Review
3. Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False information may invalidate a building		☐ Flood Zone		Conditional Use		
permit and stop all w		Subdivision	Interpretat		Approved	
		Site Plan	Approved		Approved w/Condit	ions
		Maj Minor Minor	Denied		Denied	
		late: 6/9/0/	Date:)ate:	
I have been authorized by jurisdiction. In addition, it	he owner of record of the nar the owner to make this appli f a permit for work described enter all areas covered by su	cation as his authorized I in the application is is	e proposed work is a agent and I agree to sued, I certify that the	conform to all a ne code official's	applicable laws of this authorized representa	s ative
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT		ADDRESS		DATE	PHONE	—
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN C	HARGE OF WORK TITLE			DATE	PHONE	



Commercial Building Permit Application

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

5		+1	Æ		
Total Square Footage of Proposed Structure		Square Footage of	of Lot		
Chart# / Block# 1540		LAND, ME 04102		Telephone: と07 - 77Y-8277	
Lessee (Diagraphy Name (If Applicable)	STEVE I UNICO C 7/FLMS	ame, address & tele BEAULIRU CONSTRUCTION SI T STEH/U OMA ORUSS 500 698-944	February Fe	Cost Of Work: \$ /5/548 Fee: \$ /56.00	
Current Specific use: OFFICE Proposed Specific use: OFFICE					
Project description: Build drywall/metal Strd partitions at two locations on 4th Floor in order to create two additional offices. Scope includes metal study, drywall insulation, metal doors a frames, minor electrical (receptacles, data ports and relocation of lights texitsigns - under separate permot) and painting, Existing Flooring to remain and ceiling will be patched at New partitions					
Contractor's name, address & telephone Unice Construction Services 7/Elm 54 Suite #10 Fox Love, MA 508-698 4666 Who should we contact when the permit is ready Steve Beacher Mailing address: 7/Elm 54 Suite #10					
Foxboro, ma 0203			Phone: 6	17-293-5/11	

Please subunit all of the information outlined in the Residential Application Checklist. Failure io do so will result in the automatic denial of your permit.

At the discretion of the Planning and Development Department, additional information may be required prior to permit approval. Pot further information stop by the Building Inspections office, room 315 City Hall or call 874-8703

I hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the named property, or that the owner of record authorizes the proposed work and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his/her authorized agent. I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in this application is issued, I certify that the Code Official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by this **permit** at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the codes applicable to this permit.

ai Kanada	
Signature of applicant:	Date: 3/17/04

Permit Fee: \$30.00 for the first \$1000.00 Construction Cost, \$9.00 per additional \$1000.00 cost

This is not a Permit; you may not commence any work until the Permit is issued.

Frank W. Read, M.D. General Partner Tundra Associates 15 Lowell ST Portland, Maine 04 102

June 1,2004

City of Portland

Please be advised that Tundra Associates, as Landlord, has agreed to the facility changes proposed by Maine Eye Center, PA on the fourth floor of 15 Lowell Street. Both Tundra Associates and Maine Eye Center, P.A. are governed by the same nine partners. We have met to discuss and approve the renovations. Thank you for consideration of this request.

Sincerely,

Frank W. Read, MD

